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Non-Stick Aluminum Fry Pans 
Item# 8020 - 8 inch (20cm)
Item# 8024 - 9.5 inch (24cm)
Item# 8028 - 11 inch (28cm) 
Colors Available: Orange, Blue,  
Red, Yellow & Black 
Case Pack: 8 (Specify Color)
Case Pack for Black: 12

Item# 8022  
22cm Non-Stick Aluminum Fry Pans 
Case Of Assorted Colors: Black, Blue,  
Red & Turquoise 
Case Pack: 12

Non-Stick Ceramic Copper  
Coated Fry Pans  
5-In-1: Bake, Sauté, Broil, Fry, Braise 
Item# 8320 - 8 inch (20cm)
Item# 8324 - 9.5 inch (24cm)
Item# 8328 - 11 inch (28cm) 
Case Pack: 6 

Non-Stick Blue Sapphire  
Ceramic Coated Fry Pans 
5-In-1: Bake, Sauté, Broil, Fry, Braise 
Item# 8420 - 8 inch (20cm)
Item# 8424 - 9.5 inch (24cm)
Item# 8428 - 11 inch (28cm) 
Case Pack: 6 

Deal #8029
32 pcs. #8020 
32 pcs. #8024
32 pcs. #8028
1 Free Display Rack  
Included
(specify colors) 

Aluminum Fry Pans
w/Grip Handles  
Item# 9820 - 8 inch (20cm)
Item# 9824 - 9.5 inch (24cm)
Item# 9828 - 11 inch (28cm)
Item# 9832 - 13 inch (32cm) 
Case Pack: 12

Item# 8527 
10.5” Cast-Iron Pan 
Case Pack: 8

Item# 8526 
10” Square Cast-Iron 
Griddle Pan 
Case Pack: 6

Item# 8515 
6” Cast-Iron Pan 
Case Pack: 12

Item# 8520 
8” Cast-Iron Pan 
Case Pack: 10
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Non-Stick Marble Fry Pans 
Item# 8220 - 8 inch (20cm)
Item# 8224 - 9.5 inch (24cm)
Item# 8228 - 11 inch (28cm) 
Colors Available: Black, Grey & 
Beige 
Case Pack: 8 (Specify Color) 

Non-Stick Speckled  
Aluminum Fry Pans

w/Grip Handle
Item# 9016 - 6.5 inch (16cm)
Item# 9020 - 8 inch (20cm)
Item# 9024 - 9.5 inch (24cm)
Item# 9028 - 11 inch (28cm)
Item# 9032 - 13 inch (32cm) 
Case Pack: 12 

Deal #9029
36 pcs. #9020  
36 pcs. #9024 
36 pcs. #9028
1 Free Display  
Rack Included

Non-Stick Ceramic Fry Pans 
Item# 8120 - 8 inch (20cm)
Item# 8124 - 9.5 inch (24cm)
Item# 8128 - 11 inch (28cm) 
Colors Available: Black,White, 
Orange, Red, Purple & Green 
Case Pack: 8 (Specify Color) 

Non-Stick Ceramic Induction  
Fry Pans 
Item# 8620 - 8 inch (20cm)
Item# 8624 - 9.5 inch (24cm)
Item# 8628 - 11 inch (28cm) 
Colors Available: Green, Blue,  
Grey & Black 
Case Pack: 6 (Specify Color)
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Item# 416� 
5 Qt. Non-Stick Carbon Steel  
Cooking Pot� w/Glass Lid  
& Bonus Fry Basket 
�Case Pack. 8

Item# 405� 
11”(4 Qt.) Non-Stick Carbon 
Steel Chicken Fryer w/Glass 
Lid 
�Case Pack. 6

Item# 406 
�5 Qt. Non-Stick Carbon Steel 
Dutch Oven� with Glass Lid 
�Case Pack. 6

Polished Aluminum Non Stick Saucepan w/Lip

Item# 9918 
2 Quart 
Case Pack: 8
Item# 9920 
3 Quart
Case Pack: 8

Item# 9914 
1 Quart
Case Pack: 12
Item# 9916 
1.5 Quart
Case Pack: 12

Polished Aluminum Non Stick Saucepan  
w/Lip & Glass Lid

3

Item# 417 
Wok 
30cm./6.5 Qt. 
Case Pack: 6 

Item# 418 
Grill Pan 
20cm/11” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# 9948 
Double Burner Griddle 
11” x 19” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# 9628  
11” Non-Stick Aluminum  
Griddle Pan  
Case Pack: 12c
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Item# 408 
�7 Piece Non-Stick Carbon Steel 
Cookware Set w/Glass Lids 
1 - 1 Qt. Sauce Pan 
1 - 1.5 Qt. Sauce Pan 
1 - 4 Qt. Dutch Oven 
1 - 8 2/3” Skillet/Fry Pan 
�Case Pack. 6

Item# 9720 (#3) 
1.75 Quart

Case Pack: 12
Item# 9724 (#5) 

3.7 Quart 
Case Pack: 10
Item# 9726 (#7) 

4.75 Quart
Case Pack: 10

Item# 9730 (#9) 
6.7 Quart 

Case Pack: 10
Item# 9734 (#11) 

9.5 Quart 
Case Pack: 8

Item# 9738 (#14) 
13 Quart 

Case Pack: 6

Polished Aluminum Calderos w/Lid

Item# 97202 (#3) - 1.75 Quart 
Item# 97242 (#5) - 3.7 Quart 
Item# 97262 (#7) - 4.75 Quart
Item# 97302 (#9) - 6.7 Quart 
Item# 97342 (#11) - 9.5 Quart 
Item# 97382 (#14) - 13 Quart
Case Pack: 6

Item# 97203 (#3) - 1.75 Quart 
Item# 97243 (#5) - 3.7 Quart 
Item# 97263 (#7) - 4.75 Quart
Item# 97303 (#9) - 6.7 Quart
Item# 97343 (#11) - 9.5 Quart 
Item# 97383 (#14) - 13 Quart 
Colors Available: Orange -OR, Copper -CO  
& Red -RD
Case Pack: 6(Specify Color)

Polished Aluminum  
Calderos w/Glass Lid

Polished Colored Aluminum  
Calderos w/Glass Lid

Aluminum Pressure Cooker 
Item# 314 - 4.5 Qt. 
Case Pack: 6 
Item# 317 - 7.5 Qt. 
Case Pack: 4  
Item# 319 - 9 Qt. 
Case Pack: 4
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Fry Pans 
(Case Pack: 10)
Item# 9120
8 inch (20cm)  
Item# 9122 
8 2/3 inch (22cm)  
Item# 9126
10 inch (26cm) 
Item#9130
12 inch (30 cm) 

Stir Fry Pans 
(Case Pack: 8)

Item# 9320 
1.5 Quart (20cm) 
Item# 9322 
2.5 Quart (22cm) 
Item# 9324 
3.5 Quart (24cm) 
Item# 9326 
4.5 Quart (26cm) 

Item# 9328 
5.5 Quart (28cm) 
Item# 9330 
6.5 Quart (30cm) 
Item# 9332  
7.5 Quart (32cm) 

Belly Shaped Cooking Pots 
(Case Pack: 8)

Item# 9224   
3.5 Quart (24cm) 
Item# 9226
4.5 Quart (26cm) 
Item# 9228 
5.5 Quart (28cm) 

Item# 9230 
6.5 Quart (30cm) 
Item# 9232 
7.5 Quart (32cm) 

Item# 9600 
7 Piece Heavy Gauge  
Cookware Set  
Set includes: 
1 - 10” Fry Pan (26cm) 
1 - 2.5 Quart Sauce Pan 
1 - 3.5 Quart Sauce Pan 
1 - 5 Quart Cooking Pot 
Case Pack: 4

Item# 9418
2.5 Quart (18cm) 
Item# 9420
3.5 Quart (20cm) 
Item# 9424
5 Quart (24cm) 

Item# 9428
8 Quart (28cm) 
Item# 9430
10 Quart (30cm) 
Item# 9434
14 Quart (34cm) 

Sauce Pots 
(Case Pack: 6)

Sauce Pans (Case Pack: 6)
Item# 9518
2.5 Quart 
(18cm) 

Item# 9520
3.5 Quart 
(20cm) 

Non-Stick Speckled Aluminum Cookware 
w/Tempered Glass Lids & Steam Holes    
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Item # 3212 
12 Piece Stainless Steel 
Mix & Measuring Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - 1.5 Qt./1.4L Mixing Bowl 
1 - 2.6 Qt./2.4L Mixing Bowl 
1 - 4.2 Qt./4L Mixing Bowl 
4 - Measuring Spoons 
4 - Measuring Cups 
1 - 10” Whisk 
Case Pack: 6 

Stainless Steel �Mixing Bowl  
(Case Pack. 24) 
Item# 3203� - 3 Qt. 
Item# 3205 - 5 Qt. 
Item# 3208� - 8 Qt

Red Stainless Steel �Mixing 
Bowl  
(Case Pack. 12) 
Item# 3403� - 3 Qt. 
Item# 3405 - 5 Qt. 
Item# 3408� - 8 Qt

Copper Stainless Steel �Mixing 
Bowl  
(Case Pack. 12) 
Item# 3603� - 3 Qt. 
Item# 3605 - 5 Qt. 
Item# 3608� - 8 Qt

Stainless Steel �Colander  
(Case Pack. 24) 
Item# 3103� - 3 Qt. 
Item# 3105 - 5 Qt. 
Item# 3108� - 8 Qt

Red Stainless Steel �Colander  
(Case Pack. 12) 
Item# 3303� - 3 Qt. 
Item# 3305 - 5 Qt. 
Item# 3308� - 8 Qt

Item# 484  
3 Piece Plastic Mixing Bowl  
Set w/Non-Slip Base 
Set Includes: 
1 - 1.5L/6.25 Cup  
1 - 2L/8.3 Cup 
1 - 2.5L/10.5 Cup 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# 483  
3 Piece Plastic  
Measuring Cup Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - 1 Cup Size 
1 - 2 Cup Size 
1 - 3 Cup Size 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# 495  
1.6 Qt Plastic Mixing 
Bowl w/Non-Slip Base 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# 496  
3.75 Qt Plastic Mixing 
Bowl w/Non-Slip Base 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# 497  
6 Qt Plastic Mixing Bowl 
w/Non-Slip Base 
Case Pack: 12 

Copper Stainless Steel �Colander  
(Case Pack. 12) 
Item# 3503� - 3 Qt. 
Item# 3505 - 5 Qt. 
Item# 3508� - 8 Qt

Item # 3206 
6 Piece Stainless Steel Bowl  
& Grater Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - 4.5 Qt./4.25L Mixing Bowl  
      w/Lid & Dust Cover 
1 - Grating Grater 
1 - Shredding Grater 
1 - Slicing Grater 
Case Pack: 6 

Non-Stick Speckled Aluminum Cookware 
w/Tempered Glass Lids & Steam Holes    

Item # 3213 
6 Piece Stainless Steel  
Mixing Bowl Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - 1.5 Qt./1.4L Mixing Bowl w/Lid 
1 - 2.6 Qt./2.4L Mixing Bowl w/Lid 
1 - 4.2 Qt./4L Mixing Bowl w/Lid 
Case Pack: 6 
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Heavy Duty �Stainless Steel  
Stock Pot� w/Glass Lid 
# 3008 - 8 Qt. 
# 3012 - �12 Qt.  
# 3016 �- 16 Qt. 
# 3020�-  20 Qt. 
(Case Pack: 2) 

Item # 3211 
11 Piece Stainless Steel 
Mix & Measuring Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - 2.45 Qt./2.3L Mixing Bowl w/Lid 
4 - Measuring Spoons 
4 - Measuring Cups 
1 - 10” Whisk 
Case Pack: 6 

Item # 3006 
6 Piece Bar Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - Ice Bucket 
1 - Cocktail Shaker 
1 - Ice Bucket Cover 
1 - Double Jigger 
1 - Ice Tongs 
1 - Bottle Opener 
Case Pack: 6 

Item # 3000 
4 Piece Stainless Steel  
Stock Pot Set� w/Lid 
Set Includes: 
1 - 5.25 Qt. Stock Pot 
1 - 7.55 Qt. Stock Pot 
1 - 10.5 Qt. Stock Pot 
1 - 15 Qt. Stock Pot 
Case Pack: 2 

Item # 3215 
5 Piece Stainless Steel 
Kitchen Tool Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - Slotted Spatula 
1 - Ladel 
1 - Slotted Spoon 
1 - Solid Spoon 
1 - Tool Holder 
Case Pack: 12 

Item # 3214 
4 Piece Stainless Steel 
Kitchen Tool Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - Slotted Spatula 
1 - Ladle 
1 - Slotted Spoon 
1 - Solid Spoon 
Case Pack: 12 

Item # 2508 
8” Tortilla Press 
Case Pack: 12 

Item # 3207 
7 Piece Stainless Steel Cookware Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - 9.5” Fry Pan 
1 - 2.2 Quart Sauce Pan W/Vented Lid 
1 - 1 Quart Sauce Pan W/Vented Lid 
1 - 5 Quart Dutch Oven w/Vented Lid 
Case Pack: 2 
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Non-Stick Bakeware

Item# EW520
Rectangular Roasting Pan
15” x 10.6” x 2”
Case Pack: 24

Item# EW536
Oval Bake Pan
12.25” x 9” x 2”
Case Pack: 36

Item# EW535
10” x 4 1/3” Bundform Pan
Case Pack: 24

Item# EW521
Rectangular Roasting Pan
16.5” x 12.2” x 2”
Case Pack: 24

Item# EW548
Square Pan  
9” x 8.7” x 2”
Case Pack: 36

Item# EW550
Round Pan  
9.5” x 1.6”
Case Pack: 36

Item# EW549
Pie Pan  
9” x 1.2”
Case Pack: 36

Item# EW547
Loaf Pan  
10” x 5” x 2.3”
Case Pack: 36

Item# EW537
11” Celebration  
Cake Pan
Case Pack: 24

8
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Non-Stick Bakeware

Item# EW527
12 Cup Muffin Pan  

14” x 10” x 1.25”
Case Pack: 36

Item# EW528
 6 Cup Muffin Pan  

10.5” x 7.5” x 1.25”
Case Pack: 36

Item# EW523
Rectangular Baking Sheet 

17” x 11.5”
Case Pack: 24

Item# EW524
Rectangular Baking Sheet 
19” x 13.2”
Case Pack: 24

Item# EW522
Rectangular Baking Sheet 
15” x 10.6”
Case Pack: 24

Item# EW531
French Fry Sheet 15” x 13” x 1”
Case Pack: 36

Item #EW561
Small Cooling Rack
16” x 10” x 0.7”
Case Pack: 36

Item #EW562
Large Cooling Rack
20” x 14.6” x 0.6”
Case Pack: 24 
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Non-Stick Bakeware

Item# EW557 
4 Piece Bakeware Set
1 - Cookie Sheet: 15” x 10.6” x 0.8”
1 - Bake Pan: 15” x 10” x 2”
2 - 6 Cup Muffin Pan: 10.4” x 7.3” x1.2” 
Muffin Paper Cups 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW539
Assorted Bakeware Display
Includes: (16 pcs. each) 
Loaf Pan:10” x 5” x 2.5”
Square Pan: 9.5” x 9.5” x 2”
Round Cake Pan: 9.5” 
Pie Pan: 9” 
Baking Sheet: 15” x 10”
6 Cup Muffin Pan: 12.6” x 8.7” x 2” 
Case Pack: 96 pcs. (1 display)

Item# EW530
5 Piece Bakeware Set
2 - 9” Cake Pans
1 - 15” x 10” Baking Sheet
1 - 11” x 7” Bake Pan
1 - 13” x 9” Bake Pan
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW49011 
3 PC. Cookie Sheet Set 
S - 15”x10.7” 
M - 17”x11.5” 
L - 19”x13.2” 
Case Pack: 8
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Non-Stick Bakeware

Item #EW544
Roaster 
16.5” x 12” x 2.6”
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW553
Roaster w/Rack
14.6” x 11.4” x 2.2”
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW574
9 Pc Roaster Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - Roaster: 14.6” x 11.4” x 2.2”
1 - Rack 
2 - Poultry Lifter 
1 - 7.5” Serrated Knife 
1 - Cooking Thermometer 
1 - Baster 
1 - Silicone Basting Brush 
1 - Stuffing Bag 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW545
Heavy Gauge Roaster
w/Floating Rack & Handles
17.5 x 12.5 x 2.75
Case Pack: 4

Item #EW559
Roaster w/Carving Set
14.6” x 11.4” x 2.2”
Case Pack: 6 

Item #EW565
Roaster w/ V Rack
14.6” x 11.4” x 2.2” 
Case Pack: 6 

Item #EW569 
Promotional Large Roaster  
w/V-Rack
19” x 13.4” x 3” 
Case Pack: 6 

Enamel Roaster  
Item# 1511 - 9-12 LB 
Item# 1512 - 15-18 LB 
Item# 1513 - 22-25 LB 
Case Pack: 6

Item #EW575 
3 Pc Rectangular  
Roaster Set
Set Includes: 
1 - 13.6” x 9.4” x 1.8”
1 - 14.8” x 10.6” x 1.9”
1 - 6.7” x 12.4” x 2” 
Case Pack: 6

Item #EW573
Deep Roaster w/Rack
15.75” x 11” x 3.125”
Case Pack: 6

Item #EW568
Promotional Roaster  
w/V-Rack
14.6” x 11.4” x 2.2” 
Case Pack: 12 

Item #EW567
Promotional Roaster w/Rack
14.6” x 11.4” x 2.2” 
Case Pack: 12 
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Non-Stick Bakeware

Item #EW558
Pizza Crisping Pan
w/ Pizza Cutter
13”
Case Pack: 12 

Item# EW526
14.25” Pizza Pan
Case Pack: 36

Item# EW525
13” Pizza Pan
Case Pack: 36

Item# EW39004 
Kidz 3 PC. Mini Bakeware Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - 5.4”x3”x1.2” Loaf Pan 
1 - 4.5”x1.75”  Springform Pan 
1 - Wooden Rolling Pin 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW39003 
Kidz 10 PC. Mini Baking Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - 9.5”x7”x.75”  Baking Tray 
1 - Wooden Rolling Pin 
8 - Assorted Cookie Cutters 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW39002 
Kidz 7 PC. Mini Bakeware Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - 4.8”x1.2” Round Pan 
1 - 11”x7”x1.2”  Baking Pan 
1 - Wooden Pastry Brush 
2 - Plastic Cookie Cutters 
1 - Measuring Spoon Set 
1 - Whisk 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW546
3 Piece Round Springform  
Pan Set
1 - 9.5” 
1 - 10.3” 
1 - 11”
Case Pack: 12
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Non-Stick Bakeware

Item# EW532
Bake to Go 
Rectangular Roasting  
Pan w/Cover  
14.25” x 9” x 1.5”
Case Pack: 8

Item# EW551
Bake to Go 
Rectangular Roaster w/Lid
16.5” x 10” x 3.5”   
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW19028
Bake to Go 
Baking Pan w/Lid
9” x 13”   
Case Pack: 8

Item# EW533
Bake to Go 
Rectangular Roasting  
Pan w/Cover 
17” x 12” x 1.5”
Case Pack: 8

Item #EW552
Bake to Go  - 26 cm 
Round Spring Form w/
Lid and Carrying Handle
Case Pack: 8
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Item #EW555
12 Cup Muffin Pan  
w/Bonus Paper Cups 
Case Pack: 12

Item #EW556
Rectangular Pan w/2pc  
Silicone tools
17” x 11.4” x 0.8”
Case Pack: 12

Item #EW563
Baking Tray w/ 
Alphabet Cookie Cutter
11.4” x 11” x .7”
Case Pack: 24

Item #EW564
Baking Tray w/Assorted  
Cookie Cutters 
17”x 11.4” x 0.8”
Case Pack: 24  

Non-Stick Bakeware
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Ceramic Bakeware

Item# EW601
Ceramic Square Pan  
12” x 9” x 2”
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW603
Ceramic Loaf Pan  
8.5” x 4” x 3”
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW605
Ceramic 6 Cup 
Cupcake Pan 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW602 
Ceramic Round Pan  
9” x 2”
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW604 
Ceramic Baking Pan  
9” x 13” x 2.5”
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW606 
Ceramic 12 Cup 
Cupcake Pan 
Case Pack: 12
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Marble Coated Bakeware

Item# EW610
9.4” Marble Coated  
Round Cake Pan 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW612
Marble Coated  
Loaf Cake Pan 
10.8” x 5.5” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW615
Marble Coated  
Baking Pan 
14.4” x 10.6” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW611
Marble Coated  
Square Cake Pan 
8.9” x 8.9” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW613
13.4” Marble Coated 
Pizza Pan 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW617
Marble Coated  
12 Cupcake Pan 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW614
Marble Coated Cookie 
Sheet 
15.6” x 11.8” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW616
9.4” Marble Coated 
Springform Pan 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW618
Marble Coated  
6 Cupcake Pan 
Case Pack: 12
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FREEZER/ MICROWAVE / DISHWASHER SAFE

Click & Lock™

Item# 492
14 Piece Square 
Plastic Containers 
Set: 
1 - 6.8 oz 
1 - 11.6 oz
1 - 20.7 oz 
1 - 35.5 oz 
1 - 60.1 oz 
1 - 101.4 oz 
1 - 169 oz 
Case Pack: 12

Item# 4922
14 Piece 
Rectangular Plastic 
Containers Set: 
1 - 7 oz 
1 - 13.5 oz
1 - 20 oz 
1 - 34 oz 
1 - 54 oz 
1 - 88 oz 
1 - 135 oz 
Case Pack: 12

Item# CL468  
22 Piece Plastic Container  
w/Click and Lock Lids 
Set: 
1 - Square: 5.7 oz 
1 - Rectangular: 6.4 oz  
1 - Round: 7.4 oz 
2 - Square: 15.5 oz 
1 - Rectangular: 16.5 oz 
1 - Round: 17 oz 
2 - Square: 37.2 oz 
2 - Square: 98 oz 
(Assorted Sizes)
Case Pack: 6 

Item# CL469
12 Piece Plastic Container  
w/Click and Lock Lids 
Set: 
1 - Square: 5.7 oz 
1 - Square: 15.5 oz 
1 - Rectangular: 6.4 oz 
1 - Rectangular: 16.5 oz 
1 - Rectangular: 37.2 oz 
1 - Rectangle: 74.4 oz    
(Assorted Sizes)
Case Pack: 6
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FREEZER/ MICROWAVE / DISHWASHER SAFE

Item# CL460
6 Piece Round Plastic Container
w/Click and Lock Lids 
Set: 
1 - 7.5 oz 
1 - 17 oz
1 - 35 oz 
Case Pack: 24

Item# CL462
6 Piece  Rectangular  
Plastic Container
w/Click & Lock Lids 
Set: 
1 - 7.5 oz 
1 - 17.5 oz
1 - 39 oz
Case Pack: 24

Item# CL467
12 Piece  Rectangular  
Plastic Container w/ 
Click & Lock Lids 
Set: 
1 - Square: 5.7 oz  
1 - Round: 7.4 oz 
1 - Rectangular: 6.4 oz 
2 - Rectangular: 16.5 oz  
1 - Rectangular: 135 oz
Case Pack: 6

Item# CL461
6 Piece Square  
Plastic Container
w/Click & Lock Lids 
Set:  
1 - 6.5 oz 
1 - 16 oz
1 - 35 oz
Case Pack: 24

Item# CL464
6 Piece  Square Plastic 
Containers
w/Click & Lock Lids 
Set: 
1 - 98 oz 
1 - 202 oz
1 - 355 oz 
Case Pack: 6

Item# CL463
6 Piece Plastic Container
w/Click & Lock Lids 
Set:
1 - 50.7 oz 
1 - 84.5 oz 
1 - 135.25 oz
Case Pack: 6
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FREEZER / MICROWAVE / DISHWASHER SAFE

Item# CL466
12 Piece Plastic Assorted 
Containers w/Click & Lock 
Lids 
Set:
2 - Square: 6.5oz  
1 - Round: 7.5 oz
1 - Rectangular: 7.5 oz 
1 - Square: 16 oz   
1 - Square: 169 oz
Case Pack: 4

Item# CL470
6 Piece Plastic Container
w/Click & Lock Lids 
Set:
1 - 17 oz 
1 - 50 oz 
1 - 85 oz
Case Pack: 6

Item# CL471
6 Piece Plastic Container
w/Click & Lock Lids 
Set:
2 - 5.4 oz/160mL w/Lid 
1 - 13.5 oz/400mL w/Lid 
Case Pack: 12

Item# CL475
6 Piece Plastic Container
w/Click & Lock Lids 
Set:
2 - 13.5 oz/400mL w/Lid 
1 - 33.3 oz/985mL w/Lid 
Case Pack: 12

Item# CL476
12 Piece Plastic Container
w/Click & Lock Lids 
Set:
2 - 5.4 oz/160mL w/Lid 
2 - 13.5 oz/400mL w/Lid 
1 - 33.3 oz/985mL w/Lid 
1 - 76.4 oz/2.26L w/Lid 
Case Pack: 12

Item# CL472
4 Piece Plastic Container
w/Click & Lock Lids 
Set:
2 - 12.7 oz/375mL w/Lid 
Case Pack: 12

Item# CL473
8 Piece Plastic Container
w/Click & Lock Lids 
Set:
2 - 5.4 oz/160mL w/Lid 
1 - 13.5 oz/400mL w/Lid 
1 - 33.3 oz/985mL w/Lid 
Case Pack: 12

Item# CL474
8 Piece Plastic Container
w/Click & Lock Lids 
Set:
2 - 5.4 oz/160mmL w/Lid 
1 - 12.7 oz/375mL w/Lid 
1 - 33.3 oz/985mL w/Lid 
Case Pack: 12
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Item# EW65001
Glass Salt & Pepper Shakers
4.5cm D x 10cm H x 7.5ml
Case Pack: 48

Item# EW65092 
3 Piece Glass Salt & Pepper 
Shakers w/Metal Rack
2- 2.5oz Shakers
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW65091
3 Piece Glass Salt & Pepper 
Shakers w/Metal Rack
2- 2.6oz Shakers 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW65069
2 Piece Multi-Purpose 
Glass Shakers 
Case Pack: 32

Item# EW65072
2 Piece Glass Cruet Set 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW65085
Oil & Vinegar Embossed 
Glass Cruet Set 
2-15.25oz Cruets 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW65070  
2 Piece Glass Swing 
Top Bottle Set 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW65071  
5 Piece Glass Swing Top Bottle 
Set w/Carrier 
4 - 1L/33.8oz Swing Top Bottles  
1 - Metal Carrier w/Wood Handle 
Case Pack: 3
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Item# EW65094 
4 Pc Glass Bowl Set  
4- 18.5oz Bowls
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65089 
6 Pc Glass Dessert  
Cups Set 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW65087
Glass Gravy Boat
1- 10oz Gravy Boat 
Case Pack: 12  

Item# EW65093 
Glass Trifle Bowl 
1- 4.5Qt Trifle 
8.5”Hx8.5”ø 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65090 
4 Pc Glass Tumbler Set  
4- 13.5oz Tumblers
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65105
10 Piece Glass  
Condiment Caddy Set 
Case Pack: 8
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Item# EW65042
11 Piece Glass  
Pantryware Set
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65044
12 Piece Glass  
Kitchen Set
Case Pack: 3

Item# EW65014
7 Piece  Glass/Chrome Storage Set
3 - Large Storage Jars
4 - Small Spice Jars 
Case Pack: 3

Item# EW65016(4)
11 Piece Kitchen Accessories Set
5 pc Glass Mixng Bowl w/Air Tight Lids:
1 - 160ml 
1 - 240ml 
1 - 480ml 
1 - 1.2ml 
1 - 1.6L
1 - 9” Glass Multi-Purpose Bowl 
1 - Stainless Steel Whisk  
2 - Scrapers 
2 - Wooden Serving Spoons
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65039
9 Piece Glass Spice Jar Set w/Rack
8 - Glass Jars w/Chrome Covers
1 - Chrome Rack
Case Pack: 4             

Item# EW65021
5 Piece Glass/Chrome  
Spice Rack
4 - Small Spice Jars
1 - Chrome Rack
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW65022
7 Piece Glass/Chrome  
Spice Rack
6 - Small Spice Jars
1 - Chrome Rack
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW65019
6 Piece Glass Spice Jars  
w/Sprinkle & Pour Lids
4 - 200ml Jars w/Lids
Case Pack: 12
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Item# EW65018
4 Piece Glass Canister  
Set w/ Lids
1 - 10.4cm D x 31.5cm H  
1 - 10.4cm D x 23cm H
1 - 10.4cm D x 19cm H   
1 - 10.4cm D x 13.5cm H
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65009
3 Piece Glass Caniser Set  
w/Assorted Color Lids
1 - 11cm Sq x 15cm H 
1 - 11cm Sq x 19cm H 
1 - 11cm Sq x 23cm H
Case Pack: 4  

Item# EW65076 
4 Pc Glass Cannister Set  
w/Gasket 
2 - 150ml/5oz Glass Cannister 
2 - 250ml/8.4oz Glass Cannister 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW65088 
3 Pc Bee Embossed Glass 
Cannister Set  
1 - 20.25oz Glass Cannister 
1 - 37.2oz Glass Cannister 
1 - 57.5oz Glass Cannister 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65084 
4 Piece Mini Glass Canister Set 
4 - 10.15 Oz/300ml Glass 
Cannisters 
Case Pack: 10

Item# EW65081 
3 Pc Glass Cannister Set w/
Metal Lids 
1 - 1.2L/40.5oz Glass Cannister 
1 - 1.6L/50.1oz Glass Cannister 
1 - 2.4L/81.1oz Glass Cannister 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65083 
3 Piece Glass Cannister Set 
3 - 650ml Glass Cannisters 
Case Pack: 6
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Glass Storage Jar Containers  
Item# EW65062 - 1.55 L/52.4oz 
Case Pack: 12 
Item# EW65063 - 2.1 L/71oz 
Case Pack: 9 
Item# EW65064 - 2.7 L/91.2oz 
Case Pack: 8

Item# EW65075  
3 Pc Glass Storage Jar  
Containers Set w/Gasket 
1 - .6 L/20.2oz Glass Cannister 
1 - 1.1 L/37.1oz Glass Cannister 
1 - 1.3 L/44oz Glass Cannister 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65079  
3 Pc Glass Mason Jar Container Set  
1 - 1L/33.8oz Glass Mason Jar 
1 - 1.3L/43.9oz Glass Mason Jar 
1 - 1.6L/60.8oz Glass Mason Jar 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65060  
6 Pc Chalkboard Glass  
Spice Jar Set 
6 - Spice Jars 
1 - Piece Chalk   
Case Pack: 24

Item# EW65078  
3 Pc Glass Mason Jar Container  
Set w/Gaskets  
1 - .5L/16.1oz Glass Mason Jar 
1 - .75L/25.3oz Glass Mason Jar 
1 - 3L/101.4oz Glass Mason Jar 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65053 
1L/33.8oz Glass  
Mason Jar 
Case Pack: 18 

Item# EW65054 
1.3L/43.9oz Glass  
Mason Jar 
Case Pack: 15 

Item# EW65055 
1.8L/60.8oz Glass  
Mason Jar 
Case Pack: 12 
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Item# EW65101 
2.1 Qt Glass Storage Jar 
with Bamboo Lid 
Case Pack: 6 
(Color Box)             

Item# EW65101L 
2.1 Qt Glass Storage Jar 
with Bamboo Lid 
Case Pack: 6             Item# EW65102 

4 Qt Glass Storage Jar 
with Bamboo Lid 
Case Pack: 6 
(Color Box)             

Item# EW65102L 
4 Qt Glass Storage Jar 
with Bamboo Lid 
Case Pack: 6             

Item# EW65100
3 Piece Glass Canister Set 
3 - 1.25 Qt Each with Black 
Diamond Knob 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65103
3 Piece Embossed Glass Canister Set 
3 - 1 Qt Each with Bamboo Lids 
Case Pack: 4 
(Color Box)

Item# EW65110
1.25 Qt Glass Canister Set 
with Black Diamond Knob 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW65111
1 Qt Embossed Glass Canister 
with Bamboo Lids 
Case Pack: 12
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Item# EW65097 
1.7 Qt Glass Storage Jar 
Case Pack: 4 
(Color Box)

Item# EW65097L 
1.7 Qt Glass Storage Jar 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65098 
2.1 Qt Glass Storage Jar 
Case Pack: 4 
(Color Box)

Item# EW65098L 
2.1 Qt Glass Storage Jar 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65099 
3.1 Qt Glass Storage Jar 
Case Pack: 2 
(Color Box)

Item# EW65099L 
3.1 Qt Glass Storage Jar 
Case Pack: 2

Item# EW65010
Glass Cookie Jar  
w/Assorted Color Lids 
1.5L
Case Pack: 12  
Assorted Colors

Item# EW65011
Glass Cookie Jar  
w/Assorted Color Lids
3L
Case Pack: 12  
Assorted Colors

Item# EW65012
Glass Cookie Jar  
w/Assorted Color Lids
4.3L
Case Pack: 4  
Assorted Colors
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Item# EW65067
5.5L/1.5 Gallon 
Glass Beverage  
Dispenser w/Infuser
Case Pack: 2

Item# EW65066
4.2L/1.1 Gallon 
Glass Beverage Dispenser  
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW65038
5L/1.3 Gallon  
Tower Glass  
Beverage Dispenser
Case Pack: 2

Item# EW65080
 2 Glass Beverage 
Dispenser 
w/Metal Stand 
2 - .65 Gallon each
Case Pack: 3

Item# EW65049 
5L/1.3 Gallon  
Glass Sun Tea  
Beverage Dispenser 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65052 
7L/1.8 Gallon  
Glass Pineapple 
Beverage Dispenser 
Case Pack: 2

Item# EW65050
5L/1.3 Gallon  
Glass Barrel 
Beverage Dispenser 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65051
5L/1.3 Gallon  
Glass Beehive 
Beverage Dispenser 
Case Pack: 4
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Item# EW65077 
3.7L/1 Gallon 
Glass Beverage Dispenser  
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW65048
3.3L/.87 Gallon  
Glass Mason Jar  
Beverage Dispenser 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW65068 
64 oz Chiller & Infuser 
Glass Pitcher  
Includes Ice Chamber & Infuser 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW65059
3.7L/1 Gallon 
Glass Beverage  
Dispenser w/Metal Stand 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW65096 
1.8 Qt Glass Pitcher 
Case Pack: 6 
(Color Box)

Item# EW65096L 
1.8 Qt Glass Pitcher 
Case Pack: 6
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Item# EW65106
4 Piece Glass Jar  
& Caddy Set 
4 - 28.75oz Each 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW65104
4 Piece Glass Mason Mug Set 
4 - 16oz Mugs with Straws 
and with Bamboo Lids 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW65056  
Glass Mason Jar  
Mug Set w/Lids 
4 -16oz/1 Pint Mugs 
Case Pack: 6 

Item# EW65057  
7 Pc Glass Mason Jar Mug 
& Caddy Set 
6 -16oz/1 Pint Mugs 
1 - Metal Caddy  
Case Pack: 4 

Item# EW65058 
6 Pc Mason Jar  
Shot Glass Set 
6 - 5oz Shot Glasses 
Case Pack: 16 
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Item# EW65107 
2 Pc Double Wall Insulated 
Glass Tumblers Set 
2 - 8.5oz Tumblers 
Case Pack: 12             

Item# EW65108 
2 Pc Double Wall Insulated 
Glass Tumblers 
2- 11.8oz Tumblers
Case Pack: 12             

Item# EW65109
2 Pc Double Wall Insulated 
Glass Mugs 
2 - 8.5oz Mugs
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW65086
4 Pc Embossed Glass  
Mug Set  
4- 11.5oz Mugs
Case Pack: 6
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Item# EW65074 
Coffee, Tea & Sugar  
Glass Jar Set
3- 1.3L/43.9oz Glass Jars 
Case Pack: 8
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Item# EW64001 
5.5” Acrylic Salad Bowl 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW64000
10” Acrylic Serving Bowl
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW64005 
5 Compartment Acrylic 
Cutlery  
& Napkin Holder 
Case Pack: 8

Item# EW64004 
15.75”x11.75” Acrylic 
Serving Tray 
Case Pack: 6 
 

Item# EW64003
7”x7” Acrylic  
Napkin Holder Case  
Pack: 12

Item# EW64002
Fork & Spoon Serving Set
Pack: 24
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Item# 2100
20 Piece Stainless  
Steel Cutlery Set  
Case Pack: 24

Item# 2104
20 Piece Stainless 
Steel Cutlery Set  
Case Pack: 8

Item# 2106 
20 Piece Stainless 
Steel Cutlery Set  
Case Pack: 8

Item# 2101
20 Piece Stainless  
Steel Cutlery Set  
Case Pack: 24

Item# 2105
20 Piece Stainless Steel 
Cutlery Set  
Case Pack: 8

Item# 2123 
23 Piece Stainless Steel 
Cutlery Set & Tray 
Case Pack: 6 
3 Assorted Colors 
(Black, White & Gray)

Item# 2121 
21 Piece Stainless Steel 
Cutlery Set & Holder 
Case Pack: 6 
3 Assorted Colors 
(Black, White & Gray)

Item# 25192
20 Piece Cutlery Set 
in Chrome Caddy 
Case Pack: 12 
3 Assorted Colors 
(Black, White & Gray)

Item# 2519CL
(Clear Only) 
Case Pack: 12

Item# 2107
20 Piece Stainless Steel 
Cutlery Set With Tray  
Case Pack: 8

32
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Stainless Steel Knives

Item# KG82-RD (Red)
6 Piece Stainless Steel  
Knife Set in Block
Case Pack: 8 

Item# KG86B
6 Piece Stainless Steel  
Knife Set w/Cutting Board, 
Peeler & Stand 
Case Pack: 8

Item# KG102
6 Piece Stainless Steel  
Knife Set w/Acrylic Stand 
Case Pack: 6

Item# KG103
6 Piece Ceramic Coated 
Stainless Steel Knife Set  
w/Acrylic Stand 
Case Pack: 6

Item# KG87
5 Piece Stainless Steel  
Knife Set w/ Stand 
Case Pack: 6

Item# KG83
6 Piece Stainless Steel  
Knife Set in Block 
Case Pack: 8
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Item# KG85
5 Piece Stainless Steel  
Knife Set w/Cutting 
Board 
Case Pack: 8

Item# KG84
6 Piece Stainless Steel 
Knife Cutlery Set 
Case Pack: 12

Item# KG88
7 Piece Knife Set 
w/Cutting Board 
Case Pack: 24 

Item# KG100
6 Piece Knife Set 
w/Storage Block 
Case Pack: 6 

Item# KG101 
6 Piece Knife Set 
w/Storage Block 
Case Pack: 8 

Item# KG89
5 Piece Knife Set 
w/Cutting Board 
Case Pack: 24 

34

Item# KG99 
8” Non-Stick  
Bread Knife 
w/Protective Cover 
Case Pack: 24 

Item# KG95 
3” Non-Stick  
Paring Knife 
w/Protective 
Cover 
Case Pack: 24 

Item# KG96 
5” Non-Stick  
Utility Knife 
w/Protective 
Cover 
Case Pack: 24 

Item# KG97 
8” Non-Stick  
Carving Knife 
w/Protective 
Cover 
Case Pack: 24 

Item# KG98 
8” Non-Stick  
Chef Knife 
w/Protective 
Cover 
Case Pack: 24 

Stainless Steel Knives
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Item#4804 
4 Pc Non-Slip Flexible 
Cutting Mats 
11.4” x 7.5” 
Case Pack: 24 

Item# EW6201
Mortar & Pestle 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW6202
Mortar & Pestle 
Case Pack: 12 Item# EW6203

Mortar & Pestle 
Case Pack: 12

Item#4805 
4 Pc Non-Slip Flexible 
Cutting Mats 
15” x 11.4” 
Case Pack: 18 

Item # 2508 
8” Tortilla Press 
Case Pack: 12 
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Item# KG90
Stainless Steel  
4 Sided Grater 
Case Pack: 24  
Assorted Red & Black

Item# KG91 
Stainless Steel  
6 Sided Grater 
Case Pack: 24  
Assorted Red & Black

Item# KG93
Stainless Steel  
Oval Grater 
Case Pack: 24  
Assorted Red & Black

Item# KG94 
Stainless Steel  
Grater & Case 
Case Pack: 24 
Assorted Red & Black

Item# 2600 
Lime Squeezer 
Case Pack: 36

Item# 2601 
Lemon 
Squeezer 
Case Pack: 36

Item# 2603 
2 in 1 Lemon  
& Lime Squeezer 
Case Pack: 36

Item# KG68 
Winged Corkscrew 
Case Pack: 96 
Inner: 48

Item# 2602 
Orange 
Squeezer 
Case Pack: 36

Item# KG69 
Deluxe Waiter 
Corkscrew 
Case Pack: 144 
Inner: 48

Item# KG67 
Deluxe Can Opener 
Case Pack: 96 
Inner: 48

Item# KG66 
Multi Use Can/Bottle 
Opener 
Case Pack: 144 
Inner: 48

Item# KG40 
Junior Can Opener 
Case Pack: 96 
Inner: 48

36
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Item# 309-SS 
2.5 Qt. Stainless Steel 
Whistling Tea Kettle 
Case Pack: 8

Item# 3061 
3 Qt. Stainless Steel 
Whistling Tea Kettle 
(Mirror Finish)  
Case Pack: 8

Item# 3063 
3 Qt. Stainless Steel 
Whistling Tea Kettle 
(Copper) 
Case Pack: 8

Item# 309-B 
2.5 Qt. Stainless Steel 
Whistling Tea Kettle 
Case Pack: 8

Item# 309-R 
2.5 Qt. Stainless Steel 
Whistling Tea Kettle 
Case Pack: 8

Item# 306
3 Piece Stainless Steel  
Coffee Warmer Set 
Sizes: 6 oz, 12 oz, 24 oz  
Case Pack: 24 sets

Aluminum Espresso Maker  
Item# KG41 - 1 Cup 
Case Pack: 12
Item# KG43 - 3 Cup 
Case Pack: 12 
Item# KG46 - 6 Cup 
Case Pack: 12 
Item# KG49 - 9 Cup 
Case Pack: 6 
Item# KG72 - 12 Cup 
Case Pack: 6

Item# 3124 
24 Oz Stainless Steel 
Coffee Warmer 
(Mirror Finish)  
Case Pack: 24

Item# 3112 
12 Oz Stainless Steel 
Coffee Warmer 
(Mirror Finish)  
Case Pack: 24



Item# EW216
12L Stainless Steel  
Step Can 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW217
20L Stainless Steel  
Step Can  
Case Pack: 2

Item# EW218
30L Stainless Steel  
Step Can 
Case Pack: 2

Item# EW200
3 L Stainless Steel 
Stepcan 
(Shrink Wrapped)
Case Pack: 8 

Item# EW2151
5 L Stainless Steel Stepcan 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
Case Pack: 4 

All Step Cans Include A  
Plastic Inner Hygenic Bin
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Item# EW223 
5L Stainless Steel  
Waste Bin 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW222
16L Square Mesh Waste Bin  
Assorted Black  
& Silver 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW221
16L Round Mesh  
Waste Bin  
Assorted Black  
& Silver 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW2231 
6 L Stainless  
Steel Waste Bin  
(Hammered Finish) 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW2001
3 L Stainless Steel  
Stepcan (Hammered Finish) 
(Shrink Wrapped)  
Case Pack: 6 

Item# EW2813
3L Stepcan 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW2820
5L Stepcan 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
Case Pack: 6All Step Cans Include A  

Plastic Inner Hygenic Bin

Item# EW2818 
Bamboo Waste 
Bin 
Case Pack: 12
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Item# EW1822
Deluxe Chrome Shower 
Caddy  
w/Soap Dish 
18.1” x  21” x 4” 
Case Pack: 8

Item# EW1823
2 Tier ChromeShower Caddy  
w/Soap Dish 
24.4” x 8.6” x 3.75” 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# EW1824
2 Tier Chrome Shower 
Caddy 
21.8” x 9.25” x 4” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW1820
Vinyl Coated Shower Caddy 
Case Pack: 24

Item# EW1821
Deluxe Chrome/Bamboo 
Shower Caddy 
23.2” x 10.4” x 5.3”  
Case Pack: 6
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Item# EW190
Chrome Toilet Paper  
& Magazine Holder
8” x 7.5” x 22.25” 
Case Pack: 6 

Item# EW187
3 Roll Chrome  
Toilet Paper Holder 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# EW188
3 Roll Chrome Zig-Zag  
Toilet Paper Holder 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# EW203
Chrome Toilet Paper 
Holder & Dispenser 
7”ø x 26” 
Case Pack: 6 

Item# EW189
Chrome Toilet Brush  
& Paper Stand
11.4” x 6.3” x 31” 
Case Pack: 6 

Item# EW199
Stainless Steel  
Toilet Brush & Holder 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# EW1991
Stainless Steel Square 
Toilet Brush &Holder 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# EW1993
Stainless Steel  
Toilet Plunger & Holder 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# EW1871
Deluxe Toilet  
Paper Holder 
Case Pack: 12 
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Over The Door 
Chrome Towel Rack
19” x 4.5” x 21.5” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW210-White
Over The Toilet Organizer
25.5” x 8.25” x 62” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW205
Chrome Towel Rack
23.5”x 9.5” x 7” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW191
Chrome Basin Rack  
w/Wheels 
21.75”x 13.5” x 26.5” 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW209
4 Tier Shower Corner  
Organizer on Tension Rod
7.25” x 7.25” x 86.5”- 96.5” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW201-W
Stainless Steel  
3 Piece Bathroom Set
3 L Stepcan,  
Toilet Brush Holder,  
Soap Dispenser 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW201-SS
Stainless Steel  
3 Piece Bathroom Set
3 L Stepcan,  
Toilet Brush Holder,  
Soap Dispenser 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW201-B
Stainless Steel  
3 Piece Bathroom Set
3 L Stepcan,  
Toilet Brush Holder,  
Soap Dispenser 
Case Pack: 4

*White *Stainless Steel*Black
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Hammered Collection

Chrome Bella Collection

Item# EW2603
Shower Caddy 
10.5” x 9.75” x 4.75”
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW2601
3 Roll Toilet Paper Holder 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW2604 
Two Tier Vanity Tray 
Case Pack:  24

Item# EW2602 
3 Roll Toilet Paper Holder 
Case Pack: 12

Twisted Chrome Collection

Item# EW2808B(6)
Shower Caddy 
20.5” x 10” x 4.1”
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW2811
Toilet Paper Holder 
& Dispenser 
7”ø x 26” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW2812
Toilet Brush 
& Holder 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW2813
3L Stepcan 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW2810B(6) 
3 Roll Toilet  
Paper Holder 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW2809 
3 Roll Toilet  
Paper Holder 
Case Pack: 24

Bronze Antique Collection
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Hammered Collection

Chrome Bella Collection

Item# EW1992
Stainless Steel  
Toilet Brush & Holder 
(Hammered Finish) 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW2231 
6 L Stainless  
Steel Waste Bin  
(Hammered Finish) 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW1825
2 Tier Shower Caddy  
w/Suction Cups  
(Hammered Finish) 
21.8” x 10.25” x 4.75” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW1873
Deluxe Shower Caddy 
w/Suction Cups 
24.4” x 11” x 5.1” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW1871
Deluxe Toilet  
Paper Holder 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# EW1872
Deluxe Toilet  
Paper Holder 
Case Pack: 6 

Item# EW2001
3 L Stainless Steel  
Stepcan (Hammered Finish) 
(Shrink Wrapped)  
Case Pack: 6 
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Item# EW2815 
3 Roll Toilet  
Paper Holder 
5.5”ø x 13.75” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW2814 
Bamboo Toilet  
Paper Holder 
5.5”ø x 13.75” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW1827 
2- Tier Shower Caddy 
w/Soap Dish 
9.8” x 24.8” x 4.75”  
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW1828 
2- Tier Shower Caddy  
w/Soap Dish 
11.75” x 26.2” x 4.75” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW1830 
Over-The-Door 
10 Hook Rack 
17.75” x 10.75” x 3.5” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW1831 
Over-The-Door 
6 Hook Rack 
19” x 8.5” x 5” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW2819 
Over-The-Door 
5 Hook Rack 
17” x 10.25” x 3.75” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW1832 
Over-The-Door 
12 Hook Rack 
18.5” x 10.5” x 5” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW1829 
2- Tier Shower Caddy  
w/Soap Dish 
11” x 25.2” x 4.5” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW2816 
Bamboo Toilet  
Paper Holder 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW2820
5L Bamboo Stepcan 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW2818 
Bamboo Waste Bin 
10”ø x 10.5”  
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW2821 
Bamboo Toilet  
Brush & Holder 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW2817 
2- Tier Bamboo Shower 
Caddy w/Soap Dish 
10.8” x 28.75” x 4.5” 
Case Pack: 6

Black & Bamboo Collection

Black Collection
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Heavy Duty Vinyl  
Zippered Mattress Cover 
Item# 1440 - Twin
Item# 2440 - Full
Item# 3440 - Queen 
Item# 4440 - King 
Case Pack: 2 Dozen

Item# 7074
Bath Elements Hotel Weight
Shower Curtain Liner
w/Grommets & Magnets
Case Pack: 2 Dozen by Color

Clear

Light
green

White

Hunter
Green

Beige

Light
Pink

Light
Blue

Rose

Slate
Blue

Black

Navy
Blue

Peach

Burgundy

Yellow

*Colors for Item#7073 & #7074

Item# 7073
Bath Elements Heavy Duty
Shower Curtain Liner
w/Grommets & Magnets
Case Pack: 2 Dozen by Color

Item# EW2821 
Bamboo Toilet  
Brush & Holder 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
Case Pack: 12

Black & Bamboo Collection

Black Collection
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Item# EH277 
Quilted Washing  
Machine Cover 
30” x 26” x 41” 
Case Pack: 36 
4 Assorted Colors*

Item# EW228 
Foldable Laundry Bin 
30” x 17.25”x 17” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW229 
Double Laundry Bin 
25” x 21”x 16” 
Case Pack: 6 

Item# EW87127 
Over-The-Door  
Drying Rack
20” X 16.5” X 49.5”H 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW87131 
Clothes Drying Rack
69” x 21.5” x 43.25”H 
Case Pack: 6
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Item# EW196
9 Pair Shoe Rack
22” x 16” x 10” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW195
2 Tier/18 Pair  
Expandable Shoe Rack
24”-46” x 9” x 14” 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW1971
Adjustable Garment  
Rolling Rack
32” x 15.75” x 37”-65” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW1106
6 Pair Stackable  
Shoe Rack 
25” x 8” x 13.5” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW1112
12 Pair Stackable  
Shoe Rack 
25” x 8” x 25” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW1130
30 Pair Stackable 
Shoe Rack 
25.5” x 10” x 61.5” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW1150
50 Pair Stackable  
Shoe Rack 
36” x 7.75” x 61” 
Case Pack: 6
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Notes

Item# 698  
Mega Plus Men’s  
10 Pack(Stainless Steel) 
Case Pack: 10 Dozen

Item# 139
Viva 45 Gram Ruffle Sponge w/
Suction Cup in Round Pvc Floor 
Display 
Case Pack: 12 Dozen (1 Display)

Item# 053
Visor Peak Rain Bonnet 
Case Pack: 12 Dozen

Item# 026-B
Viva 4 Step Pedicure 
Paddle 
Case Pack: 12 Dozen  
Assorted Colors
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Corporate Office & Warehouse
458 East 101st Street
Brooklyn, NY 11236

Phone: 718-272-4582

Miami Showroom 
(by appointment) 

20600 NW 47th Ave
Miami Gardens, FL 33055

Manhattan Showroom
(by appointment)

230 Fifth Avenue, Suite 508
New York, NY 10001

Chicago Showroom
(by appointment)

9555 Foster Avenue
Suite# 340

Schiller Park, IL 60176

www.euro-ware.com


